
Sr. 
No.

Name of Firm/ 
Company

Address Name of 
Contact 
Person

Contact No Email id

1 R K Enterprises 
Pvt ltd.

Aggarwal Complex, Mahavir 
Chowk, Sangrur, Punjab

Rahul Garg 9814112367 rk@rkinterprises.com

2 Ecogas Impex Pvt. 
Ltd.

Plot No. 51, New DLF 
Industrial Area, Faridabad, 
Haryana-121003

Virender 9871222833 virender@ecogas.co.in, 
info@ecogas.co.in

3 Blackbox GPS 
Technology  OPC 
Pvt.

Unit No. E5D, 5th Floor, 
Tower B, Godrej Eternia, Plot 
No. 70. Industrial Area, Phase 
1, Chandigarh

Harmeet 
Singh

9216957626 harmeet@blackboxgps.net

AMIT 
WALECHA

9996717788

Hemant 9896050404

5 Atlanta System 
Pvt. Ltd.

M-135, 2nd Floor Connaught 
Place, New Delhi- 110001

Niraj 9312912400 niraj@atlantsys.com

Nishant 
Saxena

9717809988

Vikrant 
Sharma

9899111807

7 Fleethunt 
Technologies LLP

Office No 68, tangeyan Wali 
Gali Moga, Punjab - 142001

Mandeep 
Singh

9814860037 info@fleethunt.in

8 Markon 
Electronics 
Corporation

U-1, Central Ground Floor, 
Green Park Extn, New Delhi-
110016

Vivek 9811279070 admin@gpssystemindia.in

9 Mobil Fox 33-B, Rishi Nagar, Ludhiana -
141001

Manit Singla 7042797795 manit@mobilfox.in

10 Black Buck Pvt Ltd Vaswani Presidio, II Floor,, 
84/2, Outer Ring Rd, 
Kadubeesanahalli, 
Kadabeesanahalli, Bengaluru, 
Karnataka 560103

Sudipta 
Chakraborty

9609248966 nodalofficer@blackbuck.com

Empanelled VTS Vendors

6 CE Info Systems 
Limited 
(MAPMYINDIA)

237, Okhla Industrial Estate, 
Phase III, New Delhi-110020

nishant@mapmyindia.com

4 RDM 
ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATE LIMITED 
Pvt Ltd.

Mustail No 280, Kila No 
1/1,1/2, Near Bukhram 
Factory Ram Nagar, Palwal, 
Faridabad -121102

info@rdmenterprises.in


